2025 Middlesex County College Medical Rates

TRAD CHOICE CIGNA AETNA OMNIA GARDEN STATE NJ EDUCATORS

Medical

Single
Parent/Child
Employee/Spouse
Family

16,559.64 11,769.60 13,633.80 11,602.92 8,827.20
24,839.52 17,654.40 20,450.64 17,404.32 13,240.80
36,431.28 25,893.24 29,994.36 25,526.40 19,419.84
48,023.04 34,131.96 39,537.96 33,648.36 25,599.00

11,181.12
16,771.68
24,598.56
32,425.32

12,534.72
18,801.96
27,576.24
36,350.52

2025 Middlesex County College Prescription/Dental Rates

Prescription

Single
Parent/Child
Employee/Spouse
Family

3,826.08
5,739.24
8,417.52
11,095.80

Dental Rates

Management
Grants/Confidential

AFSCME/ Teamster
Police

AFT

DMO

Single
Family

Single
Family

Single
Family

Single
Family

513.24
1,679.88

431.16
1,410.48

513.24
1,410.48

376.32
1,410.48
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