## **2025 Middlesex County College Medical Rates**

		TRAD	CHOICE	CIGNA	AETNA	OMNIA	GARDEN STATE	NJ EDUCATORS
	Single	16,559.64	11,769.60	13,633.80	11,602.92	8,827.20	11,181.12	12,534.72
Medical	Parent/Child	24,839.52	17,654.40	20,450.64	17,404.32	13,240.80	16,771.68	18,801.96
	Employee/Spouse	36,431.28	25,893.24	29,994.36	25,526.40	19,419.84	24,598.56	27,576.24
	Family	48,023.04	34,131.96	39,537.96	33,648.36	25,599.00	32,425.32	36,350.52

## **2025** Middlesex County College Prescription/Dental Rates

	Single	3,826.08
Prescription	Parent/Child	5,739.24
	Employee/Spouse	8,417.52
	Family	11,095.80

## **Dental Rates**

Management	Single	513.24
Grants/Confidential	Family	1,679.88
AFSCME/ Teamster	Single	431.16
Police	Family	1,410.48
AFT	Single	513.24
	Family	1,410.48
DMO	Single	376.32
	Family	1,410.48